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The restaurant from Fremont offers 10 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $10.5.
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Eden Silks Road Cuisine Menu

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY
Chinese Dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN

Manhatian Specials

DUMPLING

Tiebabs

LAMB SHISH KEBAB

Plates

GROUND BEEF KEBAB

Mexican-{fimerican Food

EMPANADAS

$3.0

$12.0

$12.0

$8.0

$14.0

$15.0

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

Mived Specialties

KEBAB

Salads

LAMPUNG SALAD $8.7
XINJIANG SALAD $8.7

Soups

HOT AND SOUR SOUP $12.0
MINCED CHICKEN MILLET SOUP $12.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

SOuUP

NOODLES
CHICKEN
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